ONKRON

designed to support

S

Screen size: 60"-120" Max load: 330 Ibs

Max. load
VESA

Screen diagonal (max)

Screen diagonal (min)
Number of screens

Height adjustment (max)
Height adjustment (min)
Warranty

Overall dimensions complete
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number of individual per pallet
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VESA: 1000x600-
200x200 mm

Height adjustment:
51.2-63.2"

330 Ibs

200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300,
300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500400,
600x200, 600x300, 600x400, 700x400, 700x500,
800x200, 800x400, 800x500, 800x600, 1000x600 mm
120"

60"

1

63.2"

51.2"

5 years

115x75x220 cm

120.5x42x16.4 cm

8.3 m3

24.1 Ibs

20

© 2024 Products or images of ONKRON™ are subject to change without
notice.



